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LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES 

 

SECTION 15 - GRANDFATHERED SERVICES II, (Cont'd.) 

 

15.4.  Rates & Charges For Rochester Service, (Cont'd.) 

 

 15.4.2 Residential Network Switched Services, (Cont'd.) 

 

A. Basic Line Service, (Cont'd.) 

 

2. Usage Rates 

 

  a. Month-To-Month Rates 

 

See Rate Schedule in Section 15.4.1. 

 

   b. Term Commitment Rates 

 

Customers who agree to subscribe to Basic Line Service for 

terms of 12, 24, 36, 48 or 60 months will be charged the 

following usage rates (toll rates will apply to toll calling for both 

Measured and Flat Rate customers): 

 

Customers with 1-10 Lines 

 Per Minute Rates 

Term Period Local Calling Toll 

 Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum 

12 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

24 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

36 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

48 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

60 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

 

Customers with 11 or more lines 

 Per Minute Rates 

Term Period Local Calling Toll 

 Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum 

12 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

24 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

36 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

48 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 

60 Month $0.005 $0.10 $0.040 $0.150 
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